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26.05.2012 -

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 PELLETIER Coline GRENOBLE PAR

2 TRIBAUDEAU Maud LYON EPEE M

3 DUMOULIN-RINCENT Sandrine AIX EN OTHE

3 HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD Marlene HAUTIL OISE

5 APPAVOUPOULLE Pascale AULNAY CE

6 BARCLAY Viviane PARIS GRP

7 PRITCHARD Camille TOULOUSE UC

8 MARIE Cindy SABLES OLONN

9 CHEVALLOT Audrey DIJON ASPTT

10 MARIOLLE Christine PARIS CM

11 MAZIRE Jehanne DIJON ASPTT

12 LAMARCHE Camille BONDY AS

13 BOURJON Stephane NANTES NEC

14 CALABRE Cynthia ST GRATIEN

15 FAURE Constance VINCENNES CE

16 MABIALAH Vinciane PARIS CM

17 HUGHES Alessia BEAUVAIS ACA

18 UBAUD Ann Charlotte CALUIRE

19 CAREL Laetitia TOULOUSE UC

20 LOARER Gaelle ST GRATIEN

21 CAVALIERE Audrey RAMONVILLE

22 AIT ALI Victoria ST GRATIEN

23 VERDIER Cecile PARIS GRP

24 BIENFAIT Maude DOUAI CE

25 DE ROLLAND Marie Laure BOULOGNE ACB

26 TEISSONNIERE Marion TOULOUSE UC

27 CIFFOTTI Carolane LYON EPEE M

28 BEAUMES Nathalie LE CHESNAY

29 CAUSSANEL Charlene LIMOGES CE

30 VIGNES Mathilde ST MAUR VGA

31 NGOM Helene ST GRATIEN

32 LODS Jeanne ST GRATIEN

33 FENOUL Marie AMIENS CEAM

34 JARRAR Melissa BRON

35 DE BRAECKELAER Lea AMIENS CEAM

36 VIGNARD Berenice LE CREUSOT

37 BEAUVALLET Heloise TOURCOING CI

Tableau direct

 1 Audrey CHEVALLOT (V0)

(D0)

 33 Charlene CAUSSANEL (V15)

 32 Lea DE BRAECKELAER (D10)

 17 Maud TRIBAUDEAU (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 16 Laetitia CAREL (V0)

 9 Stephane BOURJON (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 24 Maude BIENFAIT (V0)

 25 Marie Laure DE ROLLAND (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 8 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE (V0)

 5 Alessia HUGHES (V0)

(D0)

 37 Cindy MARIE (V15)

 28 Marie FENOUL (D11)

 21 Amelie CAZE (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 12 Constance FAURE (V0)

 13 Vinciane MABIALAH (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 20 Audrey CAVALIERE (V0)

 29 Melissa JARRAR (D11)

 36 Mathilde VIGNES (V15)

(D0)

 4 Marlene HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD(V0)

 3 Jehanne MAZIRE (V0)

(D0)

 35 Heloise BEAUVALLET (D9)

 30 Carolane CIFFOTTI (V15)

 19 Coline PELLETIER (V0)

 1 Audrey CHEVALLOT (V15)

 33 Charlene CAUSSANEL (D13)

 17 Maud TRIBAUDEAU (V15)

 16 Laetitia CAREL (D13)

 9 Stephane BOURJON (V15)

 24 Maude BIENFAIT (D11)

 25 Marie Laure DE ROLLAND (D9)

 8 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE (V15)

 5 Alessia HUGHES (D12)

 37 Cindy MARIE (V15)

 21 Amelie CAZE (F0)

 12 Constance FAURE (V1)

 13 Vinciane MABIALAH (V15)

 20 Audrey CAVALIERE (D10)

 36 Mathilde VIGNES (D11)

 4 Marlene HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD(V15)

 3 Jehanne MAZIRE (V15)

 30 Carolane CIFFOTTI (D10)

 1 Audrey CHEVALLOT (D10)

 17 Maud TRIBAUDEAU (V15)

 9 Stephane BOURJON (D13)

 8 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE (V15)

 37 Cindy MARIE (V15)

 12 Constance FAURE (D10)

 13 Vinciane MABIALAH (D8)

 4 Marlene HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD(V15)

 3 Jehanne MAZIRE (D13)

 19 Coline PELLETIER (V15)

 17 Maud TRIBAUDEAU (V15)

 8 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE (D11)

 37 Cindy MARIE (D13)

 4 Marlene HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD(V15)

 17 Maud TRIBAUDEAU (V15)

 4 Marlene HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD(D11)

 17 Maud TRIBAUDEAU(D10)

 19 Coline PELLETIER (V15)
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(D0)

(D0)

 14 Ann Charlotte UBAUD (V0)

 11 Viviane BARCLAY (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 22 Victoria AIT ALI (V0)

 27 Jeanne LODS (D9)

 38 Helene NGOM (V15)

(D0)

 6 Camille LAMARCHE (V0)

 7 Sandrine DUMOULIN-RINCENT (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 26 Marion TEISSONNIERE (V0)

 23 Cecile VERDIER (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 10 Cynthia CALABRE (V0)

 15 Camille PRITCHARD (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 18 Gaelle LOARER (V0)

 31 Nathalie BEAUMES (V15)

 34 Berenice VIGNARD (D7)

(D0)

 2 Christine MARIOLLE (V0)

 19 Coline PELLETIER (V15)

 14 Ann Charlotte UBAUD (D10)

 11 Viviane BARCLAY (V15)

 22 Victoria AIT ALI (D14)

 38 Helene NGOM (D13)

 6 Camille LAMARCHE (V15)

 7 Sandrine DUMOULIN-RINCENT (V15)

 26 Marion TEISSONNIERE (D5)

 23 Cecile VERDIER (D10)

 10 Cynthia CALABRE (V15)

 15 Camille PRITCHARD (V15)

 18 Gaelle LOARER (D13)

 31 Nathalie BEAUMES (D10)

 2 Christine MARIOLLE (V15)

 11 Viviane BARCLAY (V15)

 6 Camille LAMARCHE (D13)

 7 Sandrine DUMOULIN-RINCENT (V15)

 10 Cynthia CALABRE (D14)

 15 Camille PRITCHARD (V15)

 2 Christine MARIOLLE (D14)

 19 Coline PELLETIER (V15)

 11 Viviane BARCLAY (D7)

 7 Sandrine DUMOULIN-RINCENT (V15)

 15 Camille PRITCHARD (D12)

 19 Coline PELLETIER (V15)

 7 Sandrine DUMOULIN-RINCENT (D8)
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